Hall-Effect Current Transducer
Exclusive US Distributor of
Part Number Identification—How To Order?
                      C H-X –X X X X –X X X X
 Closed Loop
 Ip
 Open Loop
 Ip
000~099 Pin-out
100~199 ~~
200~299 Square/Rectangle
300~399 ~~
400~499 Toroid/Ellipse
500~599 ~~
600~699 Polygon
700~799 ~~
800~899 Split
900~999 ~~
O=Open loop
C=Closed loop
0=PCB Mounting
1=Screw Mounting
2=Bar w/nut
CH=CHind
Ampere:
100=100A
 ~
. 2500=2500A
EXAMPLE:
            CH-C-0500-1 601
CH-O-1000-1 201
Closed loop
Polygon
Screw
Mounting 500A
Open loop
1000A
Square
Screw
Mounting
Part No.
IPN
A
IP
A
Technology
VC
V
IOUT
@IPN
f
kHz
TA
℃
X
@IPN
TA=
25℃
%
Linearity
εL M
ass (g)
Page  N
o.
D
raw
ing N
o.
CH-C-0025-0003
0.25 ±0.5 C/L ±15 25mA DC-150
(-1dB)
-10…+100 ≤±0.4 < ±